PACB
Optical Housing
Contemporary, double strut post-top style bollard. All housing components are
heavy wall, low copper aluminum alloy (A356 alloy, <0.2% copper).  Removable
internal heatsink provides direct mounting of the LED modules and thermal control
for long life and efficiency.  Bollard Top is removable for LED Module access.  Bollard
head is removable for electrical and driver access.  All hardware is stainless steel.
Shaft & Base

Luminaire Optics LED Voltage Finish Options
Optics LED Mode Voltage Finish Options
Spec/Order Example:  PACB/PLED-IV/20LED-350mA/347/Rust/DF+V
TM Standard
Textured Finish
For smooth finish
replace suffix “T”
with suffix “S”
(Example: RAL-9500-S)
Consult factor for
custom colors
175mA
350mA
TRA
True Amber
27K (2700K)
30K (3000K)
40K (4000K)
50K (5000K)
NOTES:
1 - Consult factory for other CCT, CRI, & Drive Current options
Photo Cell + Voltage
(Example: PC120V)
Double Fuse
(Example: DF240V)
Single Fuse
(Example: SF277V)
Internal House Side Shield
incl. LED Count
(Example: HS-PLED/48)
High-Low Dimming for
Switch by Others/Select
Levels 50/100 or 25/100
(Example: HLSW/25)
PC+V
SF+V
DF+V
HS-PLED
Clear Acrylic Lens CA
HLSW
PLED-II-FR
PLED-II
PLED-III
PLED-III-W
PLED-IV-FT
PLED-IV
Patina
Copper
PC
Rust
Premium
Finishes
PACB 20LED
347
480
UNV
(120-277)
PLED-V-SQ-M
PLED-V-SQ-W
PLED-V-SQ-N
PACB SERIES - PLED
660 West Avenue O, Palmdale, CA 93551
Phone (661) 233-2000    www.usaltg.com
U.S. Pole Company Inc.
   An Employee Owned Company
INSTALLATION DETAIL